
eCRV PID Seller Buyer Sale Date Sale Price Number Street Street1 Direction City Property Use
1839180 174270060 JONATHAN J MICHELS RICHARD H PALLESCHI 12/23/2025 188000 819 3RD AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1836290 171550550 JACOB M SPINLER MOLLY GRACE TIEDE 12/18/2025 195000 209 10TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1836708 172850250 WORKE FOX MEADOWS LLC MARY ANN JOHNSON TRUSTEE 12/18/2025 100000 421 22ND AVE NW WASECA 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1836708 172850260 WORKE FOX MEADOWS LLC MARY ANN JOHNSON TRUSTEE 12/18/2025 100000 417 22ND AVE NW WASECA 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1835436 175780070 ARIAS L MCBETH KEITH ALLEN PETERSON 12/16/2025 165000 614 5TH ST SW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1834941 174830740 BRIANA & CHRISTOPHER EDMOND CECILIA JILEK 12/12/2025 250000 505 16TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1830385 171550560 JEFFREY D HOFMEISTER SABRINA R MEYER-WYSONG 12/1/2025 239000 213 10TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1830670 174790700 JORDAN RADACH CARMEN TREJO 12/1/2025 240000 1201 4TH ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1829245 171160150 MALINDA M DOBBERSTEIN TAYLOR KNUDSON 11/21/2025 238000 705 9TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1832377 175790100 ANGELA M FERCH MAKENZIE JANSEN 11/20/2025 165000 627 6TH AVE SW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1828763 174790770 NORMAN COTTRELL BRADLEY HERMEL 11/19/2025 225000 213 12TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1829121 175350610 NATHAN WELANDER ANGELA SACK 11/19/2025 48000 1100 11TH AVE SE WASECA 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1823837 173760690 MATHEW FRASE KELLY YOUELL 11/3/2025 237000 422 2ND ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1821632 171070540 AMBRIA R MORSCHING SARAH E KROLAK 10/30/2025 225000 804 4TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1821632 171550845 AMBRIA R MORSCHING SARAH E KROLAK 10/30/2025 225000 804 4TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1819534 174790740 STEVEN T JEWISON LACEY WAGNER 10/24/2025 190000 309 12TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1817196 174810260 MARK J WILKER TARA D SCHAAL 10/17/2025 255000 809 9TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1819284 172150310 ROBYN L CUNNINGHAM CHARLES BRENNER 10/17/2025 345000 2640 8TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1818381 175350570 CARIVEAU FAMILY TRUST MARK WILKER 10/14/2025 359900 1109 11TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1814849 176040200 SARAH MAE WOOD DEVAN MICHAEL ARCHER 10/6/2025 220000 320 9TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1812510 176120140 RUSSELL A & JOY A WEIR REV TRUSTEE JON PARTAIN 10/3/2025 350000 901 9TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1811887 176170110 DUSTIN ROEKER BRYAN R DAUK 10/1/2025 330000 913 10TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1811843 175350630 ALAN & CATHY BREITBARTH ERIC E CHARTIER 9/29/2025 335000 1108 11TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1809538 174010070 TERRY L RUEDY MARK FAKLER 9/26/2025 256000 417 12TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1805124 173761220 PATRICIA L SLECHTA CASSANDRA PEREZ 9/12/2025 241000 404 6TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1804953 174800410 CORI FOSTVEIT COX DAVID ROBRAN 9/11/2025 260000 400 9TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1802867 171550640 MOONLIGHT INVESTMENTS MN, LLC JON MORSCHING 9/8/2025 125000 305 10TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1798932 171080020 JACOB HAUGEN JOANNE LARSON 8/29/2025 282500 1024 4TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1798932 171080050 JACOB HAUGEN JOANNE LARSON 8/29/2025 282500 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1799383 174830460 JENIFER M DVORAK THOMAS PLENDL 8/29/2025 350000 704 16TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1798068 171260520 DANIEL NYDEGGER MEGAN MARIE WOBSCHALL 8/26/2025 145000 919 3RD ST SW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1799008 176040230 SANDRA E POPIEL AUSTIN ZINNIEL 8/19/2025 250000 308 9TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1796927 172210015 LUCILLE YOUNGBERG TRUSTEE LORRAINE SHERWIN 8/12/2025 265000 834 4TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1792914 177020010 ALEXIS FISCHER WYATT BLACK 8/11/2025 189900 804 2ND AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1792570 171170170 JACOB LYNCH TRUSTEE NATALIE QUILLEN 8/8/2025 175000 516 8TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1796882 176070240 DALE L HOFFMAN TRUSTEE JOSHUA ENGEBRETSON 8/7/2025 213000 613 12TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1790073 171500100 GLEASON PROPERTY LLC TERRY RUEDY 8/1/2025 240000 1104 2ND ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1790344 171003080 JASON L WEIMER AUDREY MEYER 8/1/2025 110000 207 5TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1790463 171020030 ALEX M NADOLSKY JUSTINA L IBARRA 7/31/2025 205000 813 4TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1787874 176140020 BECKY J BREWER ETAL BRAYDEN BERG 7/29/2025 320000 900 11TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1789518 177030140 DAVID G MULDER DEREK JENTZ 7/25/2025 285000 308 18TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1786668 171002400 MARK DAVID BARRY O&B ENTERPRISES LLC 7/24/2025 75000 302 3RD AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1783770 171900010 CHRIST THE KING CHURCH DEERPATH LLC 7/15/2025 295000 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1783770 171900030 CHRIST THE KING CHURCH DEERPATH LLC 7/15/2025 295000 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1782493 175510300 KENNETH D ANDRS STEVEN THOMAS JEWISON 7/11/2025 365000 400 PTARMIGAN CT WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1781689 173760460 LUCAS LARSON LYNN SANDS 7/8/2025 155000 912 STATE ST N WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1778913 175270010 RUTH A KOENIGS LYNN A BELOW 7/1/2025 240000 909 3RD ST SW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1780803 174760190 DAVID W ELIAS MICHAEL T HAYES 7/1/2025 310000 913 10TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)



1779462 171510570 NICHOLAS O KEANE ASHLEY C KUHLMAN 6/30/2025 140000 402 5TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1778761 174790140 ROBERT A BRAY SETH LEE CROUSE 6/27/2025 230000 1305 5TH ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1782800 174770300 LYNN DEMUTH TRACY PIKE 6/26/2025 179900 125 12TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1772777 171120440 NICHOLAS J JANSSEN ASHLEY STULL 6/16/2025 155000 717 2ND ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1773192 175030120 DARREN DOMINIC EBERTOWSKI MICHAEL GERGEN 6/13/2025 24500 709 11TH AVE SE WASECA 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1773351 175510290 ANGIE R ZILM ROXANNE HEROLD 6/13/2025 342000 404 PTARMIGAN CT WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1772577 176050150 BARBKENCHT PROPERTIES LLC SUPERIOR REAL ESTATE OF MN LLC 6/10/2025 129500 500 6TH ST SW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1768689 171120490 LILA M SCHAAL TRUSTEE SERFIN E TORRES 6/6/2025 210000 312 7TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1768689 174800600 LILA M SCHAAL TRUSTEE SERFIN E TORRES 6/6/2025 210000 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1767483 172220022 MICHELE N TISCHER/MARCIE N ROSS SARA STENSRUD 6/2/2025 160000 1225 CLEAR LAKE DR WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1766209 172762230 ROBERT WILLIAM DENO CHRISTOPHER O'MEARA 5/30/2025 180000 422 8TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1766566 171170310 JOLENE ANN NELSON-SUMMERS BRIANNA BLEEKER 5/30/2025 187500 720 8TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1766622 176070660 MARLEE JO KRAMER NICHOLAS L BOTTOMS 5/30/2025 285000 1201 6TH CIR SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1765598 172761070 DANIEL W BUCK ELLA SEXTON 5/28/2025 105000 613 3RD AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1764871 171130260 DONALD D MILLER III BILLY BROOKS 5/23/2025 96000 501 2ND ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1764871 171130330 DONALD D MILLER III BILLY BROOKS 5/23/2025 96000 501 2ND ST NW WASECA 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1767691 176270150 BILLY BROOKS JACOB MADSEN 5/23/2025 255000 211 3RD AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1763703 171002350 MICHAEL WHEELER TRUST RIOG PROPERTIES LLC 5/22/2025 329000 304 3RD ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1761076 175030140 TRAVIS E DANN BILLY R MADSON 5/16/2025 274000 613 11TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1761650 172060040 SHARON K HANSEN KRISTI M FREDERICK 5/16/2025 260000 213 9TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1761856 171500160 BYRON G LARSON SHARON HANSEN 5/16/2025 241000 211 11TH AVE CT NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1760098 171610570 KENNETH D ROEMHILDT TRUSTEE SHANLY MARIE NELSON 5/14/2025 330000 1112 6TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1760912 172850160 WORKE FOX MEADOWS LLC THERESA M DE JAGER 5/14/2025 50000 404 22ND AVE NW WASECA 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1760013 172850170 WORKE FOX MEADOWS LLC CHAD ENTINGER 5/13/2025 50000 400 22ND AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1758123 172761940 BONNIE J LEWER KRYSTALYN THIMSEN 5/12/2025 185900 200 8TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1760475 171260550 LNB PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC JACOB DUNT 5/12/2025 209900 923 3RD ST SW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1760817 171170290 JEVNING PROPERTIES LLC TROY MATZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 5/9/2025 70000 712 8TH AVE NE WASECA 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1759989 174830730 JAMES D EBERTOWSKI CHRISTINE E HART 5/7/2025 236500 501 16TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1757728 174800180 JUDY E KAISER CASEY PAUL GREENFIELD 5/6/2025 160000 500 9TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1763129 173780060 MATTHEW JORDAN WHITE IAN SRP 4/30/2025 230000 218 6TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1752806 171130090 RANDALL E KAUPA LEVI CLAYBAUGH 4/25/2025 170000 221 7TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1753189 173770150 RANDY R BARTZ MADISON ROSE KRIENKE 4/25/2025 161750 805 3RD ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1753976 171550310 EDWARD T HOEHN BRIANNA REESE 4/25/2025 161500 424 10TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1755324 174830710 JESSICA STENSLAND DUSTIN PETERSEN 4/25/2025 211000 409 16TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1754169 176130160 MAVIS M WEDNER RODNEY A PETERSON 4/24/2025 300000 905 11TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1750597 172090200 ELIZABETH D MIKEWORTH ANDREA CHRISTINE EASTON 4/15/2025 170000 909 IDLEWOOD AVE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1757310 171070150 BLAIN NELSON JEFFREY ALAN ZAHN 4/10/2025 185750 400 7TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1751847 172760230 JAMES M COY JAY BLAIR 4/8/2025 239900 517 2ND AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1744355 171110040 JUAN CARLOS GALBAN JR JESSICA CACERES 3/25/2025 223000 604 8TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1749913 174530550 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ ZACHARY SAMUEL SHAPE 3/25/2025 150000 613 2ND AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1742979 174800540 ROBERT RIENHARDT SHERRIE JO CORDS 3/20/2025 218000 413 9TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1756466 177030120 BLAKE R CLAUS JOHN R LOWMAN 3/14/2025 205000 300 18TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1740987 176070600 BETTY J LARSON TRUSTEE JOHN K BERKE 3/12/2025 305000 1204 6TH CIR SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1739891 171230080 ELLIN A BUDIN JARRET MARTIN IMLAY 3/5/2025 223000 1128 ELM AVE E WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1738747 175350350 MILLER HOMES LLC JON JUBERIEN 3/3/2025 342000 800 12TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1739168 174530220 DYLAN BOHRER ERIN E STRAYER 2/28/2025 169000 421 2ND AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1736971 176270180 JOSEPH SEYS DEVON J ELLIS 2/27/2025 244000 121 3RD AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1740174 170180180 JULE JOHNSON ANDREW HALEY 2/27/2025 215000 805 5TH ST SW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1736564 174270250 RPM INVESTMENTS LLC ANICIA O'MALLEY 2/21/2025 175000 1017 3RD AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)



1734919 174830850 JUSTIN ROBERT STILES CORY RADKE 2/14/2025 257000 700 17TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1732600 174010200 JAMES BROWN IRMA PATRICIA ENRIQUEZ 2/13/2025 240000 1233 12TH ST CIR SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1733332 174010210 LUKE OVERGAARD RODOLFO PONCE 2/6/2025 234900 1237 12TH ST CIR SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1733120 174260420 WILLIAM KORTUEM KYLIE LENZ 2/3/2025 239000 814 3RD AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1731983 171551020 MARIA DOLORES CARMONA RAMIREZ STEVEN L FRANK 1/30/2025 117884 913 5TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1732428 171120160 TIMOTHY E FISCHER TRUSTEE FELIPE GARCIA III 1/28/2025 169000 728 2ND ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1729334 172761230 DARYL B & BERNADETTE J KEHLER ALVA MANSHIP 1/17/2025 215000 609 ELM AVE E WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1728768 175350360 MILLER HOMES LLC GHEORGHI TURCANU 1/15/2025 305000 804 12TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1728488 174810100 FRANK T. GROSKREUTZ MATTHEW MULLEN ETAL 1/14/2025 238000 904 8TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1732883 171070100 KEITH N FREDERICK QUINTON J EATON 1/9/2025 132500 300 7TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1726822 172760380 BRADLEY T GRAY ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ 1/7/2025 137000 105 5TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1725527 175800090 RONALD W SEBERSON TAMELA CLARK 12/31/2024 74900 724 4TH ST SW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1726862 171070020 SHEILA M ROOT CHARLES COGLEY 12/27/2024 220000 204 7TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1726996 175280130 BRANDON R GUSE BREANNA J NAGEL 12/27/2024 450000 2404 6TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1720052 171600140 IONA M ARNFELT DAVID BOEDDEKER 12/20/2024 317000 1205 4TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1723196 175350550 CHELSEY L CASSIDY GLEN A MCKEON 12/20/2024 314900 1117 11H AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1723236 171120290 LOWELL J & JANICE H WADD JEFFREY HOLCOMB 12/13/2024 207000 901 2ND ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1722696 171500140 GEORGIA M PETERSON TRUSTEE TROY R PETERSON TRUSTEE 12/11/2024 218000 207 11TH AVE CT NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1717994 174810140 GREGORY JUDE WILMES ALEXIS THOMPSON 12/2/2024 194000 804 10TH ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1714545 171230140 ANDREW JOHANN ISKER JENNIKA LEWER 11/25/2024 239900 203 11TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1715694 173760540 JONATHAN CHICOS NATHANIEL HOY 11/25/2024 145000 407 3RD ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1715302 175760070 JERRY M LEWIS SUSAN MEYER 11/22/2024 250000 604 10TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1715896 174530710 HUNTER NEWMAN ELENA AIDALY ABIGAIL FLORES RODRIGUEZ 11/22/2024 130000 605 ELM AVE W WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1714512 170130200 WALLACE K RUEDY TRUSTEE PHILIP BULFER 11/15/2024 180000 1400 ELM AVE W WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1708560 176030280 WEEKS INDUSTRIES INC MONA L MONTENEGRO 11/1/2024 180000 1901 4TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1708026 172850150 WORKE FOX MEADOWS LLC MARLEE JO KRAMER 10/31/2024 45000 408 22ND AVE NW WASECA 21:RESIDENTIAL BARE LAND
1707462 174800270 JASON J HINNA COLE MILLER 10/30/2024 192000 501 10TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1713097 176050180 JOSE HERRERA ANSELMO PICHARDO 10/29/2024 144500 508 7TH ST SW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1704753 171130190 JEFFREY S DICKIE AARON DAVID GOLDER ETAL 10/24/2024 206000 517 2ND ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1705603 174790660 STEVEN M MASBERG EVAN FERBER 10/24/2024 229500 1200 3RD ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1703133 171590140 PHILLIP J KEELEY MATTHEW LYNCH 10/17/2024 280000 309 7TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1702877 170081380 TYPHON INVESTMENTS LLC DAKOTA PLANTS 10/15/2024 275000 713 10TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1702877 172070040 TYPHON INVESTMENTS LLC DAKOTA PLANTS 10/15/2024 275000 713 10TH AVE NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1701284 171130290 ROEMHILDT PROPERTIES LLP DAWN M ROIGER 10/10/2024 123500 204 4TH AVE NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1701064 171550490 JL ASSOCIATES LLC ARTURO GONZALEZ TELLEZ 10/8/2024 100000 900 5TH ST SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1699210 171170340 KRISTINA A MAAS CHRISTOPHER ROSENTHAL 10/4/2024 215000 709 8TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1699213 171120150 MARK G STILLER JAMES A RONNENBERG 10/4/2024 139900 806 2ND ST NW WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1698031 171550420 MICHAEL SMITH PATRICIA BETHKE OEHLENSCHLAGER 10/1/2024 195000 230 9TH AVE SE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)
1698337 175280060 BRUCE DELNAY DAVID MITTELSTAEDT 10/1/2024 450000 2505 7TH ST NE WASECA 01:RESIDENTIAL (LESS THAN 4 UNITS)


